8/28/08
8/28/08
8/30/08
8/30/08
9/2/08
9/2/08
9/2/08
9/2/08
9/3/08
9/3/08
9/3/08
9/4/08
9/4/08
9/4/08
9/4/08
9/5/08
9/5/08
9/5/08
9/5/08
9/6/08
9/8/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08

Smoky Hill

Topeka - Forbes Field

ALMA

ALMA

CC Course - Canning

Public Library Trip
Topeka - GB North
Dwight

Manhattan

LINDSBORG
Mission Valley
Mission Valley
Mission Valley
POMONA
POMONA
Pomona
Pomona
Hutchinson

Topeka

CC Course - Canning

CGHS

CGHS -IN CASE OF

CGHS -IN CASE OF

CGHS -IN CASE OF

OSAGE CITY

OSAGE CITY

KCCTEA Meeting -

GB North Supt. Forum

VARSITY
VARSITY VB

CC practice

Public Library Trip

GB Leadership Institute

Tech Work

MTG

CROSS COUNTRY

Volleyball
Football

Football

P Club

VARSITY FB
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
State Fair Booth
Ropes

CC practice
Camfel Production
Camfel Assembly
Camfel Assembly
Camfel Assembly
-VARSITY

VARSITY VB

8:45 a.m.
7:30 AM
7:00
TBD

3:35

2pm
7:30 AM
12:00 noon

3:30 P.M.

12:50
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBD
TBD
4:00
4:00
7:00
8:30 CGMS, 8:55
3:35
9:00 am
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
3:30
TBD

6:00 p.m.
3:00 PM ?
8:00
TBD

3:50

3pm
4:30 PM ?

5:00 pm

8:00

9:30

9:30

9:30 PM
TBD
TBD
10:30
10:30
7:00
a:1§.EHMS, 2:45
TBD
11:30 am
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
4:15

TBD

Marita

Diane

Mark Brooks
McD

Brammer

Mary
Diane
Glotzbach

Barr

Larry

Tim Kemp
Ed Bachura
Burgett

C Hewitt
McD

Larry
Doornbos
Barr

Tim Kemp
Brammer
Sheila Hill
Jack,Dan,Do
Jack,Dan,Do
Jack,Dan,Do
Tim Kemp

McD



9/9/08

9/9/08

9/10/08
9/10/08
9/11/08
9/12/08
9/13/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/16/08
9/16/08
9/16/08
9/17/08
9/17/08
9/18/08
9/18/08
9/18/08
9/18/08
9/18/08
9/18/08
9/19/08
9/19/08
9/19/08
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/20/08

9/20/08

Public Library Trip

Hutchinson

White City
Hutchinson, KS
WAMEGO
Chapman

Chapman

Stone Nature Center-

CC Course - Canning

Public Library Trip

Lebo

Americus
Americus
Americus

MANHATTAN

NORTHERN HTS.

Wakefield
LYNDON
LYNDON
Lyndon
Lyndon
Alma
Lawrence

ROCK CREEK

Public Library Trip

Kansas State Fair

VB/FB

7th Grade filed trip

CROSS COUNTRY

JV Football
JV Football
Ropes Training

CC practice

Public Library Trip

District Land Evaluation

Volleyball
Football
Football

FRESHMAN VB

CROSS COUNTRY

VB/FB

P Club
VARSITY FB
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
VB Tournament
KU Band Day

FRESHMAN

2pm

7:00 a.m.

3:30 pm
8:15 AM
9:00
3:00
5:30
8:45 a

3:35

2pm

7 a.m.

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30
2:00
2:50 pm
TBD
TBD
4:15
4:15

TBA

9:00 a.m.

7:00

3pm

4:30 p.m.

§:.5.9.EHES’ 9:00
6:30 PM

TBD

9:30

9:30

3p

TBD

3pm

3:30 p.m.

9:30 PM
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
TBD
TBD
9:40 PHES, 9:50
TBD
TBD
10:30
10:30
TBA
TBD
TBD

Mary
Sid

Stahl
Brammer
Tim Kemp
Bachura
Collins
Brooks

Brammer

Mary

Barr

Lanzrath
Bachura
Burgett
Brooks
Wilson
Richard Star
C Hewitt
McDiffett
Brooks
Doornbos
Richard Stat
Brooks

Wilson



9/23/08
9/23/08
9/23/08
9/23/08
9/23/08
9/24/08
9/24/08
9/24/08
9/24/08
9/25/08
9/25/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
9/27/08
9/29/08
9/30/08
9/30/08
9/30/08
9/30/08
9/30/08
10/1/08
10/2/08
10/2/08
10/2/08
10/2/08
10/2/08

10/3/08

CC Course - Canning
LYNDON

LYNDON

Public Library Trip

Council Grove

CC practice
9-VARSITY

VARSITY VB

Public Library Trip

Water Festival

Council Grove Reservoir Water Festival

Ottawa

Dwight

MARION

Council Grove
Council Grove
WAMEGO
WAMEGO

Osage City

(EC E:ourse - Canning
HERINGTON

HERINGTON

Public Library Trip

Neodesha
Osage City
Osage City
Osage City
ROCK CREEK

HERINGTON

District Greenhand

VB/FB

CROSS COUNTRY
Homecoming Parade
Homecoming Parade
VARSITY
VARSITY VB

JV Football

CC practice
-VARSITY

VARSITY VB

Public Library Trip

State Land Evalution
Volleyball

Football

Football
S-VARSITY

P Club

3:35
3:15
TBD

2pm
8:25 am
8:35 a.m.

7 a.m.

Shuttle
2:00
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00
TBD
4:30
3:35
3:45
TBD

2pm

7 a.m.
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:15

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

3pm
2:30 pm
2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

8:50 pm
TBD
3:15 pm
3:15 pm
TBD
TBD
9:30
TBD
4:15

TBD

3pm

3:30 p.m.
9:30 PM
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
5:30
TBD

Brammer
Wilson

McD

Mary
Richard Star
Lanzrath

Brandon

Deb McDiffef
Tim Kemp
Sheila Hill
Richard Stat
Larry Wilson
McD

Ed Bachura
Brammer
Brooks

McD

Mary

Brandon
Wilson

Ed Bachura
Burgett
Brooks

C Hewitt



10/3/08
10/3/08
10/3/08
10/4/08

10/4/08

HERINGTON
Herington
Herington
ABILENE

Topeka

VARSITY FB
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
JV VOLLEYBALL

Horse Evaluation

TBD

4:15

4:15

7:00

7 a.m.

TBD

10:30

10:30
TBD

3:30 p.m.

McD
Wilson
Doornbos
Brooks

Barr



